
BKC Summer Baseball Camp Series 
 

“All Skills” 9am-12pm 

And  

Pitching and Defense 1-3pm 
 

 

Cost:  9am-12pm $225 per week (games, competitions, skill development) 

  1pm-3pm $150 per week (Pick 2: Pitching, Infield, Outfield, Catching) 

9am-12pm and 1-3pm $350 per week 

 

Ages:        7U – 14U (campers will be grouped by age and skill level) 

When:          Week 1: Monday, June 9, Tuesday, June 10, and Wed, June 11 
 

                    Week 2: Monday, June 16, Tuesday, June 17, and Wed, June 18 

 

  Week 3: Monday, June 23, Tuesday, June 24, and Wed, June 25  

  (No 1-3pm camp this week) 

   

  Week 4: Monday, June 30, Tuesday, July 1, and Wed, July 2 
 

Where:        Stevens Family Baseball Complex (1525 Equity Dr. Troy 48084) 
 

Payment: Venmo: @brian-kalczynski 

Checks Payable to: BKC 

Mailing Address: 16299 Beechwood Ave Beverly Hills MI 48025 

 

Questions:  Contact Brian Kal at 248-910-7493 or at briankalczynski@gmail.com         
 


